
NET POINTS: FLIGHT 1 AND FLIGHT 2 TEAM PLAY RESULTS 2025-2026
11-Dec 8-Jan 17-Jan 22-Jan 31-Jan HALF 14-Feb 19-Feb 28-Feb 5-Mar 14-Mar FINAL

LAKES WEST 1 BYE 45.0 56.0 51.0 47.5 BYE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

2 BYE 44.5 53.5 41.5 47.0 BYE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

TOTAL 0.0 89.5 109.5 92.5 94.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

CUM TOTAL 0.0 89.5 199.0 291.5 386.0 386.0 386.0 386.0 386.0 386.0 386.0 386.0

NORTH 1 36.0 BYE 34.0 43.5 41.0 46.5 BYE 0.0 0.0 0.0

2 42.5 BYE 36.5 40.0 47.5 46.5 BYE 0.0 0.0 0.0

TOTAL 78.5 0.0 70.5 83.5 88.5 93.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

CUM TOTAL 78.5 78.5 149.0 232.5 321.0 321.0 414.0 414.0 321.0 321.0 321.0 321.0

RIVERVIEW 1 54.0 44.0 45.5 39.0 BYE 43.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 BYE

2 47.5 45.0 38.0 48.5 BYE 43.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 BYE

TOTAL 101.5 89.0 83.5 87.5 0.0 87.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

CUM TOTAL 101.5 190.5 274.0 361.5 361.5 361.5 448.5 448.5 448.5 448.5 448.5 448.5

SOUTH 1 45.0 46.0 BYE 46.5 42.5 43.0 0.0 BYE 0.0 0.0

2 54.0 45.0 BYE 50.0 43.0 51.5 0.0 BYE 0.0 0.0

TOTAL 99.0 91.0 0.0 96.5 85.5 94.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

CUM TOTAL 99.0 190.0 190.0 286.5 372.0 372.0 466.5 466.5 466.5 466.5 466.5 466.5

WILLOWCREEK 1 45.0 45.0 44.5 B 49.0 47.0 0.0 0.0 B 0.0

2 36.0 45.5 52.0 Y 42.5 38.5 0.0 0.0 Y 0.0

E E

TOTAL 81.0 90.5 96.5 0.0 91.5 85.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

CUM TOTAL 81.0 171.5 268.0 268.0 359.5 359.5 445.0 445.0 445.0 445.0 445.0 445.0

GROSS POINTS: FLIGHT 1 AND FLIGHT 2 TEAM PLAY RESULTS 2025-2026
LAKES WEST 1 BYE 41.5 51.0 49.0 37.0 B 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

2 BYE 39.0 50.0 36.5 41.0 Y 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

E

TOTAL 0.0 80.5 101.0 85.5 78.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

CUM TOTAL 0.0 80.5 181.5 267.0 345.0 345.0 345.0 345.0 345.0 345.0 345.0 345.0

NORTH 1 35.0 BYE 39.0 42.0 44.5 45.5 BYE 0.0 0.0 0.0

2 37.0 BYE 40.0 40.5 46.0 43.0 BYE 0.0 0.0 0.0

TOTAL 72.0 0.0 79.0 82.5 90.5 88.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

CUM TOTAL 72.0 72.0 151.0 233.5 324.0 324.0 412.5 412.5 412.5 412.5 412.5 412.5

RIVERVIEW 1 55.0 41.0 40.5 41.0 BYE 44.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 B

2 53.0 50.0 37.0 53.5 BYE 47.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Y

E

TOTAL 108.0 91.0 77.5 94.5 0.0 91.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

CUM TOTAL 108.0 199.0 276.5 371.0 371.0 371.0 462.5 462.5 462.5 462.5 462.5 462.5

SOUTH 1 43.5 49.0 BYE 48.0 53.0 45.0 0.0 BYE 0.0 0.0

2 52.0 40.0 BYE 49.5 49.0 49.0 0.0 BYE 0.0 0.0

TOTAL 95.5 89.0 0.0 97.5 102.0 94.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

CUM TOTAL 95.5 184.5 184.5 282.0 384.0 384.0 478.0 478.0 478.0 478.0 478.0 478.0

WILLOWCREEK 1 46.5 48.5 49.5 B 45.5 45.0 0.0 0.0 B 0.0

2 38.0 51.0 53.0 Y 44.0 41.0 0.0 0.0 Y 0.0

E E

TOTAL 84.5 99.5 102.5 0.0 89.5 86.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

CUM TOTAL 84.5 184.0 286.5 286.5 376.0 376.0 462.0 462.0 462.0 462.0 462.0 462.0

GROSS WINNERS:  

NET WINNERS: 


